B1
88
E
FOR STABLE FACE MILLING AND STABLE SHOULDER
MILLING EVEN UNDER HEAVY CUTTING CONDITIONS
ASX SERIES
2
ASX Series

ø200
ø250
ø315
4
ø160
KAPR : 45°
GAMP : +20° – +23°
GAMF : –13° – -10°
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
ASX Series
ARBOR TYPE
Right hand tool holder only.
10
CICT APMX DC DCON DCX LF CBDP DAH DCCB DCSFMS KWW L8 WT
R L
ASX445-050A03R a 3 6 50 22 63.0 40 20 11 ― 45 10.4 6.3 0.5 1
ASX445-063A04R a 4 6 63 22 75.9 40 20 11 ― 50 10.4 6.3 0.7 1
ASX445-080A04R a 4 6 80 27 93.2 50 23 13 ― 56 12.4 7 1.0 2
ASX445-100A05R a 5 6 100 32 113.2 50 26 17 ― 70 14.4 8 1.6 2
ASX445-125B06R a 6 6 125 40 138.0 63 32 ― 56 80 16.4 9 2.4 3
ASX445-160C07R a 7 6 160 40 173.0 63 29 ― 56 100 16.4 9 3.9 4
ASX445-200C08R s 8 6 200 60 212.9 63 32 ― 135 155 25.7 14.22 6.7 5
ASX445-250C10R s 10 6 250 60 262.9 63 32 ― 174 200 25.7 14.22 10.5 5
ASX445-315C14R s 14 6 315 60 327.9 80 57 ― 256.8 285 25.7 14.22 22.4 5
ASX445-050A04R a 4 6 50 22 63.0 40 20 11 ― 45 10.4 6.3 0.4 1
ASX445-063A05R a 5 6 63 22 75.9 40 20 11 ― 50 10.4 6.3 0.6 1
ASX445-080A06R/L a r 6 6 80 27 93.2 50 23 13 ― 56 12.4 7 0.9 2
ASX445-100A07R/L a r 7 6 100 32 113.2 50 26 17 ― 70 14.4 8 1.5 2
ASX445-125B08R/L a r 8 6 125 40 138.0 63 32 ― 56 80 16.4 9 2.3 3
ASX445-160C10R a 10 6 160 40 173.0 63 29 ― 56 100 16.4 9 3.6 4
ASX445-200C12R/L a r 12 6 200 60 212.9 63 32 ― 135 155 25.7 14.22 5.8 5
ASX445-250C14R/L s r 14 6 250 60 262.9 63 32 ― 174 200 25.7 14.22 10.6 5
ASX445-315C18R/L s r 18 6 315 60 327.9 80 57 ― 256.8 285 25.7 14.22 22.2 5
ASX445-050A05R a 5 6 50 22 63.0 40 20 11 ― 45 10.4 6.3 0.4 1
ASX445-063A06R a 6 6 63 22 75.9 40 20 11 ― 50 10.4 6.3 0.6 1
ASX445-080A08R a 8 6 80 27 93.2 50 23 13 ― 56 12.4 7 0.9 2
ASX445-100A10R/L a r 10 6 100 32 113.2 50 26 17 ― 70 14.4 8 1.5 2
ASX445-125B12R a 12 6 125 40 138.0 63 32 ― 56 80 16.4 9 2.3 3
ASX445-160C16R a 16 6 160 40 173.0 63 29 ― 56 100 16.4 9 3.6 4
ASX445-200C20R s 20 6 200 60 212.9 63 32 ― 135 155 25.7 14.22 6.5 5
ASX445-250C24R s 24 6 250 60 262.9 63 32 ― 174 200 25.7 14.22 10.3 5
ASX445-315C28R s 28 6 315 60 327.9 80 57 ― 256.8 285 25.7 14.22 21.8 5
1/1
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
ASX Series
Order number
Stock
Type
COARSE PITCH
FINE PITCH
EXTRA FINE PITCH
ASX 445 – ARBOR TYPE
14
11
ASX 445
CICT APMX DC DCON DCX LF LH
R
ASX445R503S32 s 3 6 50 32 63.0 125 40
ASX445R634S32 s 4 6 63 32 75.9 125 40
1/1
ASX445 STASX445N WCS503507H TPS35 TIP15T HKY35R
* *
KAPR

CB
DP
L8
ø18
ø101.6
KAPR
4
ø200
ø250
ASX Series
ARBOR TYPE
Right hand tool holder only.
17
CICT APMX DC DCON LF CBDP DAH DCCB DCSFMS KWW L8 WT
R
ASX400-050A03R a 3 10 50 22 40 20 11 17 41 10.4 6.3 0.3 1
ASX400-063A04R a 4 10 63 22 40 20 11 17 50 10.4 6.3 0.5 1
ASX400-080B04R a 4 10 80 27 50 29 ― 38 60 12.4 7 0.9 2
ASX400-100B05R a 5 10 100 32 50 32 ― 45 70 14.4 8 1.4 2
ASX400-125B06R a 6 10 125 40 63 32 ― 60 80 16.4 9 2.3 2
ASX400-160C08R a 8 10 160 40 63 29 ― 56 100 16.4 9 3.6 3
ASX400-200C10R a 10 10 200 60 63 32 ― 135 160 25.7 14.22 6.3 4
ASX400-250C12R a 12 10 250 60 63 32 ― 180 210 25.7 14.22 10.8 4
ASX400-050A04R a 4 10 50 22 40 20 11 17 41 10.4 6.3 0.3 1
ASX400-063A05R a 5 10 63 22 40 20 11 17 50 10.4 6.3 0.5 1
ASX400-080B06R a 6 10 80 27 50 29 ― 38 60 12.4 7 0.9 2
ASX400-100B07R a 7 10 100 32 50 32 ― 45 70 14.4 8 1.4 2
ASX400-125B08R a 8 10 125 40 63 32 ― 60 80 16.4 9 2.2 2
ASX400-160C12R a 12 10 160 40 63 29 ― 56 100 16.4 9 3.5 3
ASX400-200C16R a 16 10 200 60 63 32 ― 135 160 25.7 14.22 6.2 4
ASX400-250C18R a 18 10 250 60 63 32 ― 180 210 25.7 14.22 10.7 4
ASX400-050A05R a 5 10 50 22 40 20 11 17 41 10.4 6.3 0.3 1
ASX400-063A06R a 6 10 63 22 40 20 11 17 50 10.4 6.3 0.5 1
ASX400-080B08R a 8 10 80 27 50 29 ― 38 60 12.4 7 0.9 2
ASX400-100B10R a 10 10 100 32 50 32 ― 45 70 14.4 8 1.4 2
ASX400-125B12R a 12 10 125 40 63 32 ― 60 80 16.4 9 2.1 2
ASX400-160C15R a 15 10 160 40 63 29 ― 56 100 16.4 9 3.4 3
ASX400-200C19R s 19 10 200 60 63 32 ― 135 160 25.7 14.22 6.2 4
ASX400-250C22R s 22 10 250 60 63 32 ― 180 210 25.7 14.22 10.5 4
1/1
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
ASX Series
Order number
Stock
Type
COARSE PITCH
FINE PITCH
EXTRA FINE PITCH
ASX 400 – ARBOR TYPE
20
18
ASX 400
CICT APMX DC DCON LF DCSFMS OAL CRKS L11 WT S10
R
ASX400R322M16 a 3 10 32 17 42 29 65 M16 6 0.3 22 1
1/1
CICT APMX DC DCON LF LH
R
ASX400R403S32 s 3 10 40 32 125 40 1
ASX400R504S32 s 4 10 50 32 125 40 1
ASX400R635S32 s 5 10 63 32 125 40 1
1/1
KAPR
90°
1